

2018 ENROLMENT AND SCHOOL FEE STRUCTURE FOR 01/01/2018 - 31/12/2018

ONE OFF PAYMENTS

Enrolment Fee: GR. RR – GR.12 Once-off Payment per child	Paid at Enrolment	R1,100
Diagnistic Test Fee: Grade 1 - 7 Paid Before the test	Paid day of testing	R360
School Readiness Test and Reading Readiness Test: GR.1 Before test is done.	. Gr.1 before Enrolment.	<u>R260</u>
NCLA Test: GR. 1-8		<u>R120</u>
C-FAM Test: GR. 7 – 12 (Gr.10 Seperate Subject choice Test R150)		<u>R120</u>
Read Master CD: GR. 1-12 Will be invoiced once a year		<u>R100</u>
CAMI MATH: GR. 1-11 Once off registration per child Paid January Statement	Paid January Statement	<u>R150</u>
Cami Math : GR. 1-11 Per upgrade per year		<u>R70</u>
Towner GR. 1-12 Per child per year		<u>R100</u>
Monkeynastix Registration Fee: GR. RRR- GR1 Per child per year	Paid January	<u>R185</u>
Parent Orientation Course: Per parent when course is presented		R160

2018 FEES PER MONTH JANUARY - NOVEMBER

				FUND-	MONKEY-	TOTAL
GRADES	S/FEES	PACES	LEVY	RAISING	NASTIX	FEES 2018
Crèche	R912.00					R912.00
GR. RRR	R1,018.00				R170	R1,188.00
GR. RR	R1,497.00				R170	R1,667.00
GR. R	R1,764.00	R470	R60	R50	R170	R2,514.00
GR. 1	R1,924.00	R470	R60	R50	R170	R2,674.00
GR. 2	R2,109.00	R510	R60	R50		R2,729.00
GR. 3	R2,109.00	R510	R60	R50		R2,729.00
GR. 4	R2,109.00	R510	R60	R50		R2,729.00
GR. 5	R2,109.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,769.00
GR. 6	R2,109.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,769.00
GR. 7	R2,109.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,769.00
GR. 8	R2,303.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,963.00
GR. 9 &10	R2,303.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,963.00
Gr. 11 & 12	R2,303.00	R550	R60	R50		R2,963.00

SPORT: 1st sport R100 per term; 2nd sport R 80 pt Will be billed

PAYMENTS: Please make use of EFT, Direct Deposits or Debit Orders School Tel: 081 581 2764

BANKING DETAILS: OUR FATHER'S ACADEMY

ABSA Send **proof of payment** to: Camiél Swart at email

Account Number 1570166057 email:

Cheque Account; Branch Brandwag 632005 finances@ourfathersacademy.com

REFERENCE: YOUR CHILD,S **NAME & SURNAME** OR Your **ACCOUNT NUMBER**

PLEASE NOTE!!!! The paces is only an estimate derived from the latest average amounts of paces per grade per month. This amount will vary according to the amount of paces your child finishes per month-but this is a good indication what to budge

